Sunday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 28, 2024
1000cc N/A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Brian Marshal 019 | OTH |||l00:05:27.822| 1 |00:05:27.822400:05:35.042| 1 |00:11:02.864]00:05:38.063| 1 |00:16:40.927]00:05:39.673| 1 |00:22:20.600§00:05:44.933| 1
2 ||[Martin Alcaraz 023 | OTH |||l00:05:38.462| 2 |00:05:38.462




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:28:05.533

00:05:42.383

1

00:33:47.916

00:05:39.842

1

00:39:27.758

00:05:39.593

1

00:45:07.351




Sunday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 28, 2024
Open

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Paul Kroger 829 | POL ||ll00:05:29.261| 1 ]00:05:29.261400:05:20.553| 1 |00:10:49.814]00:05:25.033| 1 |00:16:14.847]00:05:23.362| 1 |00:21:38.209]00:05:24.873| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:27:03.082

00:05:34.163

1

00:32:37.245

00:05:28.252

1

00:38:05.497

00:05:21.153

1

00:43:26.650

00:05:18.152

1

00:48:44.802




Sunday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 28, 2024
Pro Turbo

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Bruce St Germain 25 | CAM [[fl00:05:15.932| 1 |00:05:15.932§00:05:11.222| 1 |00:10:27.154§00:05:18.872| 1 |00:15:46.026§00:05:15.633| 1 |00:21:01.659§00:05:25.542| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:26:27.201

00:05:56.323

1

00:32:23.524

00:05:16.333

1

00:37:39.857

00:05:27.293

1

00:43:07.150

00:05:28.292

1

00:48:35.442




