Sund	day Kingman G	P: R	ace 10	Big UTVs	s/You	uth 1000 l	Non Re										
King	man, AZ																
April	28, 2024																
1000cc N/A																	
					Lap	1		Lap	2	_	Lap	3	_	Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Brian Marshal	019	OTH	00:05:27.822	1	00:05:27.822	00:05:35.042	1	00:11:02.864	00:05:38.063	1	00:16:40.927	00:05:39.673	1	00:22:20.600	00:05:44.933	1
2	Martin Alcaraz	023	ОТН	00:05:38.462	2	00:05:38.462											

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap	8		Lap 9	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:28:05.533	00:05:42.383	1	00:33:47.916	00:05:39.842	1	00:39:27.758	00:05:39.593	1	00:45:07.351			

Sund	Sunday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Non Re																
King	man, AZ																
April	April 28, 2024																
Oper	า																
	Lap 1										Lap	3	_	Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Paul Kroger	829	POL	00:05:29.261	1	00:05:29.261	00:05:20.553	1	00:10:49.814	00:05:25.033	1	00:16:14.847	00:05:23.362	1	00:21:38.209	00:05:24.873	1

		Lap (6	_	Lap	7		Lap	8		Lap	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:27:03.082	00:05:34.163	1	00:32:37.245	00:05:28.252	1	00:38:05.497	00:05:21.153	1	00:43:26.650	00:05:18.152	1	00:48:44.802

Sund	day Kingman G	P: Ra	ace 10	Big UTVs	/You	th 1000 l	Non Re										
King	man, AZ																
April	28, 2024																
Pro 7	Turbo																
					Lap 1			Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Bruce St Germain	25	CAM	00:05:15.932	1 (00:05:15.932	00:05:11.222	1	00:10:27.154	00:05:18.872	1	00:15:46.026	00:05:15.633	1	00:21:01.659	00:05:25.542	1

1											-	
		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap	8	_	Lap	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed									
00:26:27.201	00:05:56.323	1	00:32:23.524	00:05:16.333	1	00:37:39.857	00:05:27.293	1	00:43:07.150	00:05:28.292	1	00:48:35.442